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299185707
299164707
299311700
299296709
299212706
299263706
298603807
298978701
299269707
299098703
298849704
299125705
298816706
299281708
298615808
299326702
299278702
299041707
299344705
299290704

299377706

299230702
298909708
299119709
298954707
299017705
298972702
298969706
298831704
298966702
298873707
298918706
299362703
298618806
299206700
298810701
298861707
299089700
299332708
298840703
298906704
298597805
299287709
298930701
299317704
299221705
299383708
299356709
299266703
299323705
299308704
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694675
676515
674771
699995
699701
680333
691640
673496
679280
683672
679007
677634
674140
680499
676122
674292
691016
675262
674520
680750
700125
690135
679421
690456
691472
693177
690362
677147
690151
685581

690178

680999
681668
695919
677459
686437
700694
675953
683265
690093
681859
674277
689622
676548
700116
682128
680747
700164
676116
676269

LA N

694791

FATIMA

ZAHID

RUBI

ALONDRA YUNUEN
YAMIL ARAM
FRANCISCO JOEL
SARELI

JAIR

VALERIA

JOSE LUIS

DAFNE

MARIA FERNANDA
NADIA VERONICA
DANNA PAOLA
SEBASTIAN

JOSE TADEO

ITZEL NATALIA
LUIS RICARDO
HEBER ADIR
LOURDES JENNIFER
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE URIAN

MAXIMILIANO ALEXIS

MARISSA ROCIO
ERANDI ANAHUAC
VICTOR MANUEL
ADRIAN

ALONDRA KARYME
OBED

JESUS OMAR
FELIPE

AXEL URIEL

GAEL ALEXANDER
SAMUEL

JOSUE

CARLOS IVAN
ESTEFANIA
ERNESTO

JAFET NEFTALI
CHRISTIAN JAVIER
JUAN

NOEL

KARLA SOFIA
BRANDON

JAFET ARAMIS
EMILIANO
EMMANUEL
JOSEFA DE JESUS
IRVING ROBERTO
ARATH

RAUL SEBASTIAN

PRIM.

BAUTISTA
ALCARAZ
AVINA

DIAZ

COLIN
SEGUNDO
SALGADO
PANTOJA
VILLEGAS
MEDINA
GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
GUILLEN
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GUERRERO
BROWDER
HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
MENDOZA
RIVERA
ZARCO
CHURAPE
ALVAREZ
LOVERA
GRANADOS
ESTRADA
FABIAN
MORENO
CALDERON
ALEJANDRE
MORALES
TAPIA
DOMINGUEZ
NUNEZ
HUERTA
NAVARRO
SILVA
ARRIAGA
GOMEZ
ORTIZ
OLAYA
ESPINOZA
PINEDA
GUERRERO
RIVERA
MURILLO
CHAVEZ

ABAD
TAPIA
LOEZA
VAZQUEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
HERRERA
ARAIZA
MEDINA
DUARTE
MEDINA
MARTINEZ
CALDERON
MANRIQUEZ
SoLIS
ANGUIANO
HERNANDEZ
CAZARES
ROCHA
CANELA
JIMENEZ
VIVIAN
VAZQUEZ
MENDEZ
TREVILLA
MARTINEZ
'GOMEZ
DOMINGUEZ
ALVAREZ
MERINO
LEMUS
RIVERA
HERNANDEZ
 MORENO
HERNANDEZ
ZUNIGA
MORALES
CAMPOS
CRUZ
OCHOA
ABEJA
JR.
PASCUAL
PEREZ
TAPIA
AGUIRRE
MORALES
PINEDA
RODRIGUEZ
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1206.10
1198.90
1190.20
1160.80
1159.60
1148.50
1147.90
1143.10
1126.60
1126.30
1126.00
1125.70
1125.10
1123.00
1112.20
1105.00
1100.50
1099.30
1096.90
1086.10
1084.90
1084.00
1083.10
1081.30
1080.70
1079.50
1073.20
1072.90
1071.10
1066.90
1065.10
1063.00,
1061.50
1060.90
1055.20
1054.90
1052.80
© 1051.00
1050.40
1049.20
1047.70
1047.40
1045.30
1044.70
1043.80
1042.00
1039.90
1039.00
1034.80
1034.20,
1029.70




299248709
299011709
298963705
298855705
299131707
299143706
299083701
299032701
299146703
299224702
299275700
299335706
299347701
299008705
298846708
299284700
299353701
299116700
299068707
298915708
299179703
299182709
299062706
299320707
299314708
298927705
299350704
299050705
298813703
298894709
299044704
299029703
298882702
299338709
298591809
299167703
298990703
298933703
299023704
298822704
298999704
299074707
299209709
298987708
299380705
298594800
298588809
299329706
299128708
298834707
\\299227706
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700144

690904
688574
683165
680304
694216
701878
692009
694822
696744
673990
676584
675432
690790
685267
674368
681445
680255
702629
687570
695926
694536
702059
675910
676531
687352
681421
693561
677232
686667
691214
691272
683459
675181
680502
694287
691179
687400
690992
676979
692948
701683
695959
691150
681801
680913
682130
675416
679313
677058
699035

NOMBRE

SARA

ELIZABETH

DIANA DEISY
JATZYRI

MARIA GORETY
PAVEL IVANOVICH
BRIANA DECIRE
FERNANDO

JESUS EMMANUEL
JAME URIEL

LUISA

PABLO NOE
ANGELA VALERIA
YETZALY

ANDREA

ADRIANA ABIGAIL
JOSE VALENTE
JESUS JOVANY
IVON ATZIMBA
DANTE STEVE
MORELIA MONSERRAT
SELENE

RICARDO NAIR
JAZMIN GUADALUPE
DAVID

DIANA SARAI

JAIR ALBERTO
JANITZERANI
DIEGO EMMANUEL
IRMA YURITZ|
MIGUEL ANGEL
CAROL MONTSERRAT
JOSE SALVADOR
RODRIGO AMADEUS
MARIA FERNANDA
HUGO

LUZ PAULINA
JORGE

BRYAN

GUSTAVO GENARO
JOSE MANUEL
AUDIEL

JOSE ARMANDO
CRISTIAN JARED
LEONARDO
CARLOS URIEL
EMILIA ABIGAIL
DIANA LAURA
EDSON ADRIAN
ERIK KEVIN

. ANDREA MONTSERRAT
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SERRANO
SANCHEZ
FABIAN
FLORES
JUAREZ
RIOS
GARCIA
GARCIA
RAMOS
HERNANDEZ
MURILLO
DURAN
GOMEZ
GASPAR
REYES
CIPRES
GARCIA
VARGAS
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ
PARDO
NICOLAS
CORIA
CANO

~ GOMEZ

ALVARADO
RINCON
PAZ

'GUERRERO

TOVAR

PEREZ

SERRANO
CHAVEZ
ARROYO
SANCHEZ
TORRES
GARCIA
MALAGON
SEGUNDO
GARCIA
MADRIGAL
REYES
GONZALEZ
RANGEL
PEREGRINO
DURAN
MARTINEZ
VALLEJO

VIDAL
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
RIVERA
SANCHEZ
CLEMENTE
HUERTA
ALBARRAN
PONCE
DIAZ
HERRERA
JACOBO
ARZATE
ESPANA
RAMIREZ
LOPEZ
GOMEZ
TRONCOSO
MARTINEZ
ROMERO
NAVA

CRIA
ARZATE

~ VAZQUEZ

HERNANDEZ
DELGADO
HUANTE

~ MORAN

SANTANA
PACHECO
CHAVEZ
FUENTES
SILVA
CARMONA
GARCIA
RAMIREZ
SANCHEZ
TINOCO
TOVAR

PEREZ

FRAUSTO

SANCHEZ
ARREOLA
VEGA
LAGUNAS
MARIN
HERNANDEZ

SEGURA

1029.10

1027.60
1024.00
1022.80
1021.60
1021.60
1020.40
1019.80
1014.70
1014.10
1011.70
1011.40
1010.80
1010.20
1009.90
1005.70
1004.80
1002.40
1001.80
1000.00
996.70
995.50
994.00
989.50
1988.90
987.40
987.10
986.50
986.20
985.60
984.70
984.70
984.40
983.80
982.60
982.60
980.80
978.10
976.90
976.00
975.70
975.40
974.50
974.20
973.60
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299257704

699771

N

MARISOL ESMERALDA  ANGUIANO

RAMIREZ

104 299242708 696959 LITZY AMERICA MONTIEL HERNANDEZ 968.50
105 299200705 695533 HUMBERTO ARZATE ALVAREZ 967.90
106 299218707 698908 BETZABETH FUENTES RAMOS 967.00
107 299137708 696691 JORGE ALEJANDRO GAYTAN SALINAS 966.10
108 299047708 691654 YANNI HUERTA TAPIA 964.60
109 299374702 682240 JAIR YUDIEL TORRES ANGUIANO 963.40
110 299239703 699419 SARAHI MONTSERRAT BUCIO SOBERANO 961.90
111 298825701 677367 AIDE DEYANIRA GUTIERREZ SOLORIO 957.70
112 298837703 685611 FRANCISCO DAVID MARTINEZ PACHECO 957.10
113 299293701 674740 JUAN PABLO MURNOZ POZAS 956.20
114 299095701 678699 JOCELYN JULIETT MARCOS IGARTUA 955.60
115 299245706 699378 DAVID OCHOA BAUTISTA 955.60
116 299188705 693750 FLORENTINO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ 955.60
117 298885704 683681 NALLELY GUADALUPE CARRILLO ROQUE 953.20
118 299101702 680070 ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO GALINDO ROBLES 952.90
119 298807705 676742 LLUVIA KASSANDRA VILLALOBOS PALOMO 952.30
120 299254708 699699 URIEL ABREGO PINA 951.40
121 298858708 684756 DAFNE IRERI ALCANTAR MONTELONGO  949.30
122 299176707 694089 PERLA XITLALIT DUARTE MEDINA 947.80
123 299173704 695785 YURITZI LETICIA REFUGIO AYALA 944.80
124 298621809 681684 BRLLAN GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 943.60
125 299038700 692687 PAOLA DENISSE VALENCIA TOLEDO 941.80
126 299002709 693513 EDGAR IOVANI B PAHUAMBA QUERIAPA 940.90
127 299035703 692022 ANAYACSIA MONTSERRAT ~ MENERA RODRIGUEZ 938.20
128 299056700 701826 DANIELA LiLI RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRE 937.60
129 298924701 689836 EVA CECILIA ARCIGA PARRA 937.30
130 299149805 706233 JAZMIN MANRIQUEZ ESPINO 936.10
131 298903707 688199 BERNARDO GONZALEZ ARAGON  SIERRA 936.10
132 298921709 690346 EDUARDO AUGUSTO VARELA ARRIOJA 935.80
133 299107701 679418 ATZIRI PAOLA SOLORIO JIMENEZ 934.00
134 299101804 705155 CRISTIAN ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 933.70
135 299110705 679967 LAURA ABIGAIL ~ CASAS HERNANDEZ 933.70
136 298948708 689883 KAREN JOSSELINE PEREZ LOPEZ 929.50
137 299341702 675102 ODALYS GARCIA ARREOLA 928.90
138 299095803 704878 MARISOL GUADALUPE PEREZ RIOS 928.60
139 299071704 701387 DIEGO ALEJANDRO MENDEZ MAC GREGOR 928.30
140 299236707 699323 ANA MARLEN BARRIGA GUTIERREZ
141 298993700 691497 DAVID DE LA PAZ OSORIO
142 299077703 700427 NESTOR ALONSO ESPINO CALVILLO
143 299152704 695579 JONATHAN ANTONIO VARGAS CERON
144 298609808 682411 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
145 299053708 701398 YESICA DELGADO LEON
146 298612805 682605 ADRIANA GUTIERREZ SILVA
\ 147 299122707 679955 DHAMAR ESMERALDA BERNAL SANCHEZ
\ 148 298870709 684932 DANIEL RAMIREZ VALENCIA
\ 149 299104705 680307 ALAN EDUARDO MARTINEZ VELAZQUEZ
\\ 150 298852707 685831 LENNIN GARCIA REYES
299260708 700317 LENDY CECILIA ROBLERO RODAS
298945705 687130 OMAR ALEXIS ONOFRE
299272703 673080 DANA PAOLA ALEJANDRE
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299014701
298912705
299086709
299134704
299065709
299203708
299233704
298960707
298600809
299170702
299113708
295080704
298828703
298984704
298996708
298606803
299055709
298900709
299365700
289299700

691124

687266
702351
694195
702105
696621
696851
688193
682910
694311
680080
701148
678551
690926
691571
680401
702046
687131
681090
675254

LESLIE MICHELLE
DALIA CELINA
DANIELA

BARUC

JOHAN JARED
ROBERTO CARLOS
DAMARIS JANINTZERAN
BRENDA GUADALUPE
ANA KAREN

PAULA ANAHI

JUAN CARLOS

LUIS MANUEL
GIOVANNA ITZEL
INGRID SARAHI
ROBERTO CARLOS
JOHAN FERNANDO
KATHERINE NALLELY
MIRIAM ARACELY
ALEJANDRA

ANAHI

IFARRAGUERRI

BAUTISTA
CASTRO
GARCIA
BERMUDEZ
PIRIA
MORALES
RODRIGUEZ
MADRIGAL
CASTRO
OCHOA
CHAVEZ
GARCIA
MENDOZA
SANTILLAN
FLORES
RUBIO
CARRANZA
MORALES
FLORES

=

SANCHEZ

LUCAS
DIAZ
SORIA
CAMPOS
TRUJILLO
LINARES
AMEZCUA
SANTOS
RANGEL
MORALES
LOPEZ
MADRIGAL
MEDINA
SERRITENO
BAUTISTA
MORALES
PINTOR
MIRANDA




